DDCA JUNIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2015/2016

Name

UNDER 17/1
Brayden Sharp
Matthew Wetering
Sacheen Paramesh
Harrison Coe

Kevin Seth
Nicholas Brooks
Joel Zietsman
Oliver Wong

Dion Weerapperuma
Matthew Dennerley

UNDER 1712
Bradley Sheean
Jack Phillips
Sahin Ayres
Birkaran Singh
Karthik Nadadur
Thomas Hodge
Bailey Howarth
Zubair Faruk
Eavishion Sathiyaseelan
Dion Wheeler

UNDER 17/3
Shanuka Kulasekara
Tyson Robinson

UNDER 15/1
Boopa Munasinghe
Ashvin Adihetty
Soham Waingade
Jonathan D'Rozario
Stefan Fernando
Nathan Power
Zach Martin

Riley Siwes
Harrison Whitehead
Jonte Andrew

UNDER 15/2
Ethan Marinic
Hayden Dwyer
Dhilipkumar Gananeshansiva
Ronith Koshy
Jeremy Valentine
Rohan Dixit
Hayden Southgate
Shishir Kulkarni
Lachlan Read
Jarrod Hocking

Club

Springvale South
Springvale South
Noble Park
Cranbourne

HSD

Berwick Springs
Narre North
Berwick Springs
HSD

Cranbourne

Dandenong West
Berwick
Cranbourne
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Cranbourne
Dandenong West
Lyndale

Parkfield

Lynbrook

Narre Warren
Beaconsfield

Buckley Ridges
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Buckley Ridges
Narre South
Dandenong West
Buckley Ridges
Dandenong West
Berwick Springs
Berwick

Berwick Springs
Berwick

North Dandenong
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Lyndale

HSD

North Dandenong
Berwick Springs
Beaconsfield

Matches

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Overs

55.1
78
83
73

70.5
65

76.5
56

58.3

66.5

88
63
71
65
772
61
66.1
58
55
74

55
60

45
40
42.3
46.1
40.4
42.3
43
51
40
51

52
45
45
41.2
47.4
48
40
46
44
54.4

Maidens

16
21
21
13
17
12
18
15
12
18

36
12
10
13
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23
14

13
17

17
10
18

Runs

151
151
164
198
203
178
260
163
199
181

148
159
235
220

316 -

223
269
180
213
257

97
180

81

94

94

135
103
130
133
148
128
111

76
103
122
88
111
92
91
94
96
127

Wickets

19
16
15
18
15
14
15
9
10
9

19
13
18
16
21
14
16

10

13
18

10
11
1"
14
10
12
12
13
10

Average

7.95
9.44
10.93
11.00
13.53
16.18
1733
18.11
19.90
20.11

7.79
1223
13.06
13.75
15.00
15.93
16.81
20.00
21.30
36.71

7.46
10.00

8.10
8.55
8.55
9.64
10.30
10.83
11.08
11.38
12.80
13.88

6.91
7.92
8.13
8.80
10.09
10.22
11.38
11.75
12.00
12.70



DDCA JUNIOR BOWLING AVERAGES - SEASON 2015/2016

Name

UNDER 15/3
Devashish Jha
Bailey Lines
Aravindh Ganesh
Kevin Nagahawatta
Corey Cartledge
Pamod Suriyage
Savith Mudunkotuwa
Rayol Kumar
Kaveesha Hettiarachchi
Ethan Guthrie
UNDER 13/1

Rhyce Tisdale
Rohan Menon

Hivin Singappulige
Gaurish Sekar
Daniel Curtis

Brodie Fowkes

Inol Guruge

Preet Gaha
Spencer Barlow
Jaxon Burdette
UNDER 13/2

Anish Satish
Joshua Crozier
Zachary Lines
Ethan D'Silva

Joel Bandaranayake
Aydin Akin

Dylan Williams
James King
Matthew Nolan
Rohan Narendra
UNDER 13/3
Jordyn Mack
Trishane De Silva
Kirtan Patel

Oliver Stefan

Jake Martin

Aneesh Chettiar
Matthew Lawler
Zacki Rizwan
Shaveen Rananwaka
Aaron Sajan
UNDER 13/4
Michael Dovaston
Ravindu Kathriarachchi
Owen Thomas
Shubhneet Sodhi
Trent Allen

Bailey Cockayne
Dinal Gomez

Inuka Wickramasinghe
Samuel Ottens
Dineth Dalugoda

Club

Narre South
Berwick
Fountain Gate
Endeavour Hills
Berwick Springs
Berwick Springs
Endeavour Hills
Fountain Gate
Narre South
Beaconsfield

Berwick Springs
Lynbrook
Lynbrook
Berwick Springs
Lynbrook
Berwick
Lynbrook
Cranbourne
Berwick

Southern Pirates

Noble Park
Noble Park
Berwick

Narre Warren
Cranbourne
Narre North
Narre Warren
Narre North
Fountain Gate
Narre Warren

Hampton Park
Buckley Ridges
Noble Park
Noble Park
Buckley Ridges
Berwick

Narre South
Endeavour Hills
Buckley Ridges
Endeavour Hills

Narre Warren
Narre Warren
Narre Warren
Narre Warren
Berwick
Berwick

Narre Warren
Narre North
Narre Warren
Narre North

Matches

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
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10
10
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10
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10
10
10
10
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Overs

46.3
49
47
46
52
45

41.4

44.5
57
40

33.2
31
35
30
35
28
34
30
28
29

29
31
32
33
32
35
31
33.2
28
28

29
42
31
33
31
29
31
34.4
32
41

36.1
30.1
40.3
27
27
30.1
37
37
32
37

Maidens

15
21
14
7
18
11
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Runs

93
64
102
115
103
103
117
83
117
122

79
69
111
83
94
54
82
59
114
76

82
50
86
75
83
17
92
116
70
85

41
85
59
53
82
58
59
92
74
129

48
32
68
49
35
58
56
99
55

Wickets

17
10
13
14
12
12
12
8

11
1

Average

5.47
6.40
7.85
8.21
8.58
8.58
9.75
10.38
10.64
11.09

6.08

7.67

8.54
10.38
10.44
10.80
1.1
11.80
12.67
12.67

6.31
7.14
7.82
8.33
10.38
10.64
11.50
11.60
11.67
12.14

5.86
6.54
7.38
7:57
8.20
8.29
8.43
9.20
9.25
9.92

4.00
4.57
5.23
7.00
7.00
7.25
8.00
9.00
9.17
9.20



